o (_AR REOU
TS “ %, 0 UNITED STATES . Attachment 2
¥ \\Q 7% NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
b+ S / T4 WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555
@ H
%&&Uﬂ og

*****

JUN 11 w6

Mr. David N. Enegess
Vice President
WasteChem Corporation
One Kalisa Way
Paramus, NJ 07652

Dear Mr. Eneéess:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of fifteen copies of your topical report
entitled "10 CFR 61 Waste Form Conformance Program for Solidified Process
Waste Products Produced by a WasteChem Corporation Volume Reduction and
Solidification (VRS) System," on June 5, 1986.

He have prepared a schedule for the review of this document and we are

enclosing a copy for your information. With your cooperation we believe that
this schedule is a-realistic one.

If you have any questions, please call me at (301) 427-4538 or Tim Johnson at
(301) 427-4088.

Sincerely,

/k/\jccm C///\;)

Kien C. Chang
Engineering Branch
Division of Waste Management, NMSS

Enclosure:
As stated
. - 'f )
0803
08060200 8 o410ﬂ ‘
i?‘BR ADDOCK 5°°an »,\-J /
E N e

N







WM-92/SCHEDULE/6/9/86

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Schedule of the Review of WasteChem Topical Report,
"10 CFR 61 Waste Form Conformance Program for
Solidified Process Products Produced by a WasteChem
Corporation Volume Reduction and Solidification (VRS) System"

. Initiate WM reviews

Transmit to NRR, BNL, States and Regions

Staff Evaluation Report (SER) outline prepared

Receive comments from NRR, others

Comments and requested response time
transmitted to WasteChem in Request
for Additional Information (RAI) #1

Comments transmitted to States and Regions

WasteChem "submits responses to RAI #1

Update review schedule

Technical review performed on responses to RAI 1.
Additional RAI's prepared

Draft SER prepared

Draft SER reviewed by NRC Management

SER revised, approval package assembled and
placed in concurrenée

Approval package transmitted to WasteChem and
service 1ist (States and Regions)

Federal ‘Register Notice published

WasteChem submits revised topical report

Revised topical report reviewed

Final topical report distributed to service list

Case closed by DCC

6/9/86

6/19/86
8/15/86
8/20/86

9/22/86
9/22/86

' 11/24/86

12/1/86

2/2/87
4/6/87
4/27/87

5/27/87

6/10/87
7/1/87
8/3/87
8/17/87
8/31/87
9/14/87







