

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

Attachment 2

JUN 11 1995

Mr. David N. Enegess Vice President WasteChem Corporation One Kalisa Way Paramus, NJ 07652

Dear Mr. Enegess:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of fifteen copies of your topical report entitled "10 CFR 61 Waste Form Conformance Program for Solidified Process Waste Products Produced by a WasteChem Corporation Volume Reduction and Solidification (VRS) System," on June 5, 1986.

We have prepared a schedule for the review of this document and we are enclosing a copy for your information. With your cooperation we believe that this schedule is a realistic one.

If you have any questions, please call me at (301) 427-4538 or Tim Johnson at (301) 427-4088.

Sincerely,

Kien C. Chang Engineering Branch Division of Waste Management, NMSS

Enclosure: As stated

8608060200

PDR: E · · · · ·

• •

.

.

ی بر به م

Schedule of the Review of WasteChem Topical Report, "10 CFR 61 Waste Form Conformance Program for Solidified Process Products Produced by a WasteChem Corporation Volume Reduction and Solidification (VRS) System"

1.	Initiate WM reviews	6/9/86
2.	Transmit to NRR, BNL, States and Regions	6/19/86
3.	Staff Evaluation Report (SER) outline prepared	8/15/86
4.	Receive comments from NRR, others	8/20/86
5.	Comments and requested response time	
	transmitted to WasteChem in Request	
	for Additional Information (RAI) #1	9/22/86
6.	Comments transmitted to States and Regions	9/22/86
7.	WasteChem submits responses to RAI #1	11/24/86
8.	Update review schedule	12/1/86
9.	Technical review performed on responses to RAI #1.	
	Additional RAI's prepared	2/2/87
10.	Draft SER prepared	4/6/87
11.	Draft SER reviewed by NRC Management	4/27/87
12.	SER revised, approval package assembled and	
	placed in concurrence	5/27/87
13.	Approval package transmitted to WasteChem and	
	service list (States and Regions)	6/10/87
14.	Federal Register Notice published	7/1/87
15.	WasteChem submits revised topical report	8/3/87
16.	Revised topical report reviewed	8/17/87
17.	Final topical report distributed to service list	8/31/87
18.	Case closed by DCC	9/14/87

- 1 -

۳.

•

· · ·